Contents

1 Introduction: The Beginning of Words 1
Darwin, Broca and the Human Brain 4
Did Language Evolve? 6
Deep Structures 8
Shared or Unique? 11
Experiments on Recursion 14
Pidgins and Creoles 18
Toward Biology 22
Our Family 26
This Book 31
References 33

Part I A Special Brain

2 Pandora’s Box 41
White Matter, Gray Matter 42

The Power of the Microscope 43
Broca’s Brains 48
Comprehending Speech 51

The Disconnection Syndrome 55

The Imaging Revolution 59

xiii

Aboitiz, Francisco digitalisiert durch:

A brain for speech IDS Basel Bern



Xiv

Contents

Resting Brains

The Language Network Updated
Connecting it All

Brain Waves

References

A Matter of Size

Brain and Body

The Anatomy of Intelligence
Wrinkled Brains

Cell Counts

How to Build a Big Brain
The Brain Hangs Together
Specialist Brains

The Cortical Mosaic

Primates Are Different (Again)

Increase Brain Power, Not Cell Numbers

References

Broken Symmetry
Two Minds

Lateralization is Complex
Connectivity Within or Between?
From Function to Form
Monkeying with Brain Dominance
Throwing with the Right

Man the Toolmaker

Whence Asymmetry?

References

Bridging Hemispheres

Holding the Hemispheres Together
Mammals Are More Connected
160 Million Fibers

The Zipper Hypothesis

Moving Maps to the Cortex

63
65
69
72
77

85
86
90
93
97
100
105
107
109
114
116
120

131
132
139
143
145
150
152
155
158
164

173
174
177
180
182
185



Contents Xv

Transferring Sounds 190
Time is of the Essence 193
Travelling Waves 197
Integrating Speech, Emotion and Meaning 200
References 203
6 A Loop for Speech 211
Memento 212
Baddeley’s Memories 216
Images of Memory 220
Boxes or Networks? 223
Tracking Sentences 230
The Loop is for Learning 235
Amplified Working Memory 238
References 241

Part II Before Speech

7 Monkey Brain, Human Brain 249
The Visual Paradigm 250
Mapping Memory 257
The Search for Homology 263
The Paths of Sound 268
From Ape to Human 271
Function and Behavior 273
A Key Innovation 275
References 278

8 Grasping Mirrors 287
Ancestral Gestures 288
Neuronal Reflections 289
Human Mirrors 291
Simulations, Associations or Predictions? 295
Copycats 298

Rebirth of a Theory 303



xvi

10

11

Contents

The Devil is in the Details
Protosigns and Protospeech
The Chicken or the Egg?

References

Of Birds and Men
Dinosaurs All Around
Sniffing and Whisking

The Thorniest Problem of Comparative Neuroanatomy

Canonical Circuits

The Raven Said, Nevermore
Crows vs Chimps

Talking and Singing

The Grammar of Birds
References and Notes

Talking Heads

Vocal Beasts

Noisy Primates
Neanderthal Throats
Read My Lips

The Origin of Rhythm
The Melodic Ape
From Meaning to Grammar
Down from the Cortex
Look Who'’s Talking
Gene Tracks

Beyond Genetics
References and Notes

Taming Ourselves
The Brain in Society
Mind Readers

The Pleasure of Being Together

Rewarding Circuits

Autism or Liking Versus Wanting

307
308
314
319

329
330
332
336
344
346
348
354
361
364

375
376
379
383
385
387
390
392
395
400
405
409
411

425
426
430
436
440
444



The Prince and the Fox
The Peter Pan Syndrome
References and Notes

12 Epilogue
Reference

Author Index

Subject Index

Contents

xvii

449
456
458

467
469

471

481



	006836881 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3
	Seite 4
	Seite 5



