Contents

1	Introduction: The Beginning of Words	1
	Darwin, Broca and the Human Brain	4
	Did Language Evolve?	6
	Deep Structures	8
	Shared or Unique?	11
	Experiments on Recursion	14
	Pidgins and Creoles	18
	Toward Biology	22
	Our Family	26
	This Book	31
	References	33
Par	rt I A Special Brain	
2	Pandora's Box	41
	White Matter, Gray Matter	42
	The Power of the Microscope	43
	Broca's Brains	48
	Comprehending Speech	51
	The Disconnection Syndrome	55
	The Imaging Revolution	59

xiii

digitalisiert durch: IDS Basel Bern

	Resting Brains	63
	The Language Network Updated	65
	Connecting it All	69
	Brain Waves	72
	References	77
3	A Matter of Size	85
	Brain and Body	86
	The Anatomy of Intelligence	90
	Wrinkled Brains	93
	Cell Counts	97
	How to Build a Big Brain	100
	The Brain Hangs Together	105
	Specialist Brains	107
	The Cortical Mosaic	109
	Primates Are Different (Again)	114
	Increase Brain Power, Not Cell Numbers	116
	References	120
4	Broken Symmetry	131
	Two Minds	132
	Lateralization is Complex	139
	Connectivity Within or Between?	143
	From Function to Form	145
	Monkeying with Brain Dominance	150
	Throwing with the Right	152
	Man the Toolmaker	155
	Whence Asymmetry?	158
	References	164
5	Bridging Hemispheres	173
	Holding the Hemispheres Together	174
	Mammals Are More Connected	177
	160 Million Fibers	180
	The Zipper Hypothesis	182
	Moving Maps to the Cortex	185

	Transferring Sounds	190
	Time is of the Essence	193
	Travelling Waves	197
	Integrating Speech, Emotion and Meaning	200
	References	203
6	A Loop for Speech	211
	Memento	212
	Baddeley's Memories	216
	Images of Memory	220
	Boxes or Networks?	223
	Tracking Sentences	230
	The Loop is for Learning	235
	Amplified Working Memory	238
	References	241

Part II Before Speech

7	Monkey Brain, Human Brain	249
	The Visual Paradigm	250
	Mapping Memory	257
	The Search for Homology	263
	The Paths of Sound	268
	From Ape to Human	271
	Function and Behavior	273
	A Key Innovation	275
	References	278
8	Grasping Mirrors	287
	Ancestral Gestures	288
	Neuronal Reflections	289
	Human Mirrors	291
	Simulations, Associations or Predictions?	295
	Copycats	298
	Rebirth of a Theory	303

	The Devil is in the Details	307
	Protosigns and Protospeech	308
	The Chicken or the Egg?	314
	References	319
9	Of Birds and Men	329
	Dinosaurs All Around	330
	Sniffing and Whisking	332
	The Thorniest Problem of Comparative Neuroanatomy	336
	Canonical Circuits	344
	The Raven Said, Nevermore	346
	Crows vs Chimps	348
	Talking and Singing	354
	The Grammar of Birds	361
	References and Notes	364
10	Talking Heads	375
	Vocal Beasts	376
	Noisy Primates	379
	Neanderthal Throats	383
	Read My Lips	385
	The Origin of Rhythm	387
	The Melodic Ape	390
	From Meaning to Grammar	392
	Down from the Cortex	395
	Look Who's Talking	400
	Gene Tracks	405
	Beyond Genetics	409
	References and Notes	411
11	Taming Ourselves	425
	The Brain in Society	426
	Mind Readers	430
	The Pleasure of Being Together	436
	Rewarding Circuits	440
	Autism or Liking Versus Wanting	444

		Contents	xvii
	The Prince and the Fox		449
	The Peter Pan Syndrome		456
	References and Notes		458
12	Epilogue		467
	Reference		469
Aut	hor Index		471
Sut	oject Index		481